2024 Scholarship Application



Touchstone Energy[™]

CMS Electric Cooperative, Inc. PO Box 790 Meade, KS 67864

CMS Electric Cooperative, Inc. 2024 Scholarship Application

All information in this application will be kept confidential.

Name		·	Phone		Capital Credit/ Membership #	
(First)	(Middle)	(Last)			1	
Address	t, or PO Box)					
(RFD, Stree	t, or PO Box)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
Age Dat	te of Birth	Email_				
High school you a	re presently attend	ing or attended	1:			
Schools in which	you have been acce	epted:				
School you plan to	o attend:					
Course of study ye	ou plan to pursue: _					
List other scholars	ships you have rece	vived, and the a	amounts:			
Name of Father/L	egal Guardian					
Father's/Guardian	's Place of Employ	ment				
Name of Mother						
Mother's Place of	Employment					
Mother's Occupat						

List all children in family, including yourself, in chronological order. Use additional pages if needed.

First Name	Age	What Year in School	Name of School or Place of Employment	Does Child Live at Home?

Additional information or comments which you feel has an impact on the merits of your application:

Academic And Extra-Curricular Activities Information

Grade Point Average	based on	_semester completed.
Class Standing: Number	in graduating class of	students.

Offices Held:

Honors Received:

Extra-Curricular Activities:

Community, Church Activities:

To be considered:

- 1. Your application must be filled out completely.
- 2. You must include a letter of recommendation from your high school principal, guidance counselor, academic advisor, or employer.
- 3. Application must be received prior to the deadline.

Please Return Application By February 12, 2024

To: Scholarship Committee CMS Electric Cooperative, Inc. PO Box 790 Meade, KS 67864

Scholarship Eligibility:

Current high school seniors whose parents/guardians are members of CMS Electric Cooperative, Inc., are eligible to apply for these scholarships. Each applicant must be enrolled as a full-time student in an accredited university or college, including junior, community, vocational or technical college. All applicants for the CMS Electric Scholarship shall be considered on the above criteria without regard to race, age, color, religion, gender, national origin, or existence of physical handicap.